
SE170409a Skeið passkval I SM-kval

Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
SE2001100506 Thyrnir Knubbo SE0000100197 Thorvaldur Arnason P1 22,80 1 SE170409a
SE2007207230 Hera Horshaga SE0000104346 Frida Lindström P1 24,70 2 SE170409a
SE2002201834 Hulda Margaretehof SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason P1 24,83 3 SE170409a
SE2003204856 Spira Lars-Eriks SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson P1 25,34 4 SE170409a
IS2000286705 Assa Árbakka SE0000111237 Malin Stang P1 25,55 5 SE170409a
SE2006106370 Balthasar Stenbjar SE0000121105 Alma Ýr Jökulsdottir Kellin 2004 P1 J 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2004257012 Biða Ríp SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 P1 U 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2004103324 Mökkvi Åleby SE0000115467 Moa Runnquist P1 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2003136610 Pegasus Sveinatungu SE0000116672 Frida Ahlgren P1 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2002201834 Hulda Margaretehof SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason P2 8,16 1 SE170409a
SE2004103324 Mökkvi Åleby SE0000115467 Moa Runnquist P2 8,27 2 SE170409a
IS2004257012 Biða Ríp SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 P2 U 8,69 3 SE170409a
IS2000286705 Assa Árbakka SE0000111237 Malin Stang P2 8,99 4 SE170409a
SE2007207230 Hera Horshaga SE0000104346 Frida Lindström P2 8,99 5 SE170409a
SE2007207881 Jóra Lövhagen SE0000100390 Carina Jylebäck P2 9,07 6 SE170409a
SE2003102532 Rjomi Lindnäs SE0000106140 Mirjam Horn P2 9,12 7 SE170409a
SE2007106983 Úrval Olsbacken SE0000101103 Ylva Hagander P2 9,32 8 SE170409a
IS2002157570 Sindri Vallanesi SE0000119544 Michaela Käll P2 9,88 9 SE170409a
SE2007280346 Hekla Midey SE0000122753 Sara Andersson P2 10,52 10 SE170409a
SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel P2 10,54 11 SE170409a
SE2006106370 Balthasar Stenbjar SE0000121105 Alma Ýr Jökulsdottir Kellin 2004 P2 J 10,55 12 SE170409a
SE2006105961 Tandri Vade SE0000256050 Mikaela Zackrisson P2 10,67 13 SE170409a
SE2003105346 Hödur Vinteråsen SE0000104346 Frida Lindström P2 11,21 14 SE170409a
SE2004204090 Eistla Vivedal SE0000120042 Nina Unkuri P2 12,19 15 SE170409a
SE2009210503 Valsa Rolsta SE0000100702 Ante Eklund P2 12,67 16 SE170409a
IS200710101o Ellidi Fosshofi SE0000100853 Josefin Ewert P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2010102184 Benni Knutshyttan SE0000100997 Gardar Gislason P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2008286686 Björt Skeidvollum SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003103059 Frodi Kveikja SE0000120309 Susanne Lindström P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2003136610 Pegasus Sveinatungu SE0000116672 Frida Ahlgren P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2006206731 Rán Stensäter SE0000113872 Helen Råstedt P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003204856 Spira Lars-Eriks SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2008109336 Sproti Söderby SE0000108982 Maria Savela P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2001200944 Tinna Smemåla SE0000124960 Lina Eriksson 2002 P2 J 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2007207364 Veira Smedjan SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason P2 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2010201488 þeysa Allemansängen SE0000101035 Jökull Gudmundsson P3 17,75 1 SE170409a



SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel P3 18,18 2 SE170409a
SE2003103059 Frodi Kveikja SE0000120309 Susanne Lindström P3 18,30 3 SE170409a
SE2007207364 Veira Smedjan SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason P3 18,60 4 SE170409a
IS2001101032 Snáði Margretarhofi SE0000115736 Freja Arnarson Lindström 2002 P3 J 20,19 5 SE170409a
SE2006105961 Tandri Vade SE0000256050 Mikaela Zackrisson P3 24,16 6 SE170409a
SE2010102184 Benni Knutshyttan SE0000100997 Gardar Gislason P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2008286686 Björt Skeidvollum SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2004204090 Eistla Vivedal SE0000120042 Nina Unkuri P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2007207230 Hera Horshaga SE0000104346 Frida Lindström P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2010102588 Herkúles Knubbo SE0000100197 Thorvaldur Arnason P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003105346 Hödur Vinteråsen SE0000104346 Frida Lindström P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2002157570 Sindri Vallanesi SE0000119544 Michaela Käll P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003204856 Spira Lars-Eriks SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2008109336 Sproti Söderby SE0000108982 Maria Savela P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2001200944 Tinna Smemåla SE0000124960 Lina Eriksson 2002 P3 J 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2009210503 Valsa Rolsta SE0000100702 Ante Eklund P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2011203388 þyrnirós Rolsta SE0000100702 Ante Eklund P3 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003204856 Spira Lars-Eriks SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson PP1 7,13 1 SE170409a
IS2000286705 Assa Árbakka SE0000111237 Malin Stang PP1 6,50 2 SE170409a
SE2003103059 Frodi Kveikja SE0000120309 Susanne Lindström PP1 6,00 3 SE170409a
SE2007207230 Hera Horshaga SE0000104346 Frida Lindström PP1 5,84 4 SE170409a
SE2003102532 Rjomi Lindnäs SE0000106140 Mirjam Horn PP1 5,63 6 SE170409a
SE2010201488 þeysa Allemansängen SE0000101035 Jökull Gudmundsson PP1 5,63 5 SE170409a
SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel PP1 4,34 7 SE170409a
IS2001101032 Snáði Margretarhofi SE0000115736 Freja Arnarson Lindström 2002 PP1 J 3,54 8 SE170409a
SE2007280346 Hekla Midey SE0000122753 Sara Andersson PP1 3,25 9 SE170409a
SE2006106370 Balthasar Stenbjar SE0000121105 Alma Ýr Jökulsdottir Kellin 2004 PP1 J 3,13 10 SE170409a
SE2010102588 Herkúles Knubbo SE0000100197 Thorvaldur Arnason PP1 3,13 11 SE170409a
SE2007207881 Jóra Lövhagen SE0000100390 Carina Jylebäck PP1 2,92 12 SE170409a
SE2007207364 Veira Smedjan SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason PP1 2,75 13 SE170409a
IS2003136610 Pegasus Sveinatungu SE0000116672 Frida Ahlgren PP1 2,08 14 SE170409a
SE2007106983 Úrval Olsbacken SE0000101103 Ylva Hagander PP1 0,92 15 SE170409a
SE2006206731 Rán Stensäter SE0000113872 Helen Råstedt PP1 0,63 16 SE170409a
SE2010201983 Saga Askagården SE0000120412 Sofie Fältsjö PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS200710101o Ellidi Fosshofi SE0000100853 Josefin Ewert PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2008286686 Björt Skeidvollum SE0000109166 Toti Arnarsson PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2003105346 Hödur Vinteråsen SE0000104346 Frida Lindström PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a
SE2002201834 Hulda Margaretehof SE0000252960 Daníel Smárason PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a
IS2002157570 Sindri Vallanesi SE0000119544 Michaela Käll PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a



SE2011203388 þyrnirós Rolsta SE0000100702 Ante Eklund PP1 0,00 0 SE170409a


